EV AUTOMOTIVE FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add:  Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AT1DS01 A/0

• Manufactured under IATF 16949 quality system
• RoHS and REACH Compliant
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AT1 3200 1 05
Product Series: AT1
Ampere Code: See Table 2
Voltage Code: 150 Vdc
Supplementary Code: default
EV AUTOMOTIVE FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add:  Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AT1DS01 A/0
Effective Date: 20220428
 2 of 4
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Size
Part Number
Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Breaking Capacity Watt Loss(W)
(mm) UL** 1.0In
25x18
AT12200105 20A 2200 150Vdc 20kA 1.8
AT12320105 32A 2320 150Vdc 20kA 3.5
AT12500105 50A 2500 150Vdc 20kA 6
AT12600105 60A 2600 150Vdc 20kA 7.5
AT12700105 70A 2700 150Vdc 20kA 8.6
AT12800105 80A 2800 150Vdc 20kA 9
AT13100105 100A 3100 150Vdc 20kA 11
AT13125105 125A 3125 150Vdc 20kA 12.8
AT13150105 150A 3150 150Vdc 20kA 16.2
AT13200105 200A 3200 150Vdc 20kA 18.5
Table 2
1. ** --- UL File: E485737
2. Temperature Rise：≤45K with 0.6In of rated current
EV AUTOMOTIVE FUSE LINKS
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add:  Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636  FAX: +49 34207 973635
adlerelectric.com  info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
Document No: AT1DS01 A/0
Effective Date: 20220428
 3 of 4
TIME CURRENT CURVE
AT1xxxx105 20A – 200A
0.01s
0.1s
1s
10s
100s
1000s
10000s
10A 100A 1000A 10000A
T
im